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TIP Dwarsgatverzinkboren HSS
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TIP

SKU

T6168015
T6168020
T6168005
T6168040
T6168010

Datum: 12 - 03 - 2026

ETIM productklasse
Met snelsluiting
Verzinkhoek
Verzinkdiameter

Met centreerboor

Lengte

65 mm
85 mm

45 mm

48 mm

Verzinkboor
Nee

90 °
5-10mm

Nee

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/tip-verzinkboor-dwarsgatverzinkboren-hss?sku=CP_T6168010

